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This logo book contains all logos currently available for embroidery on our leather interiors and is deemed
accurate at the time of publication. Since new logos are added all the time, it's possible that not all available
logos will be pictured.

At the top of each logo are symbols which provide specific information about the logo.
® OPEN COLOR: The logo may be embroidered in ANY of the colors shown on our embroidery thread
chart. Must specify color when ordering.
¢ STANDARD COLOR: The logo will only be embroidered in the colors fixed for this logo.
Standard Color logos CANNOT be changed. You will find the thread colors on Standard Color logos listed
directly beneath the logo. ft

Logos will be embroidered on either front seat headrests or both front leanbacks. Rear logos are available
in some cars.

Logos cannot be placed on door panels.

Colors shown on the embroidery thread chart are the only thread colors available. If your logo requires a
specific color and an exact match is unavailable, the closest color on the chart will be used.

CUSTOM LOGOS

Katzkin can digitize a logo for you in one of two ways. The custom logo fee is $100 and the process
takes 3-4 business days. You will receive an image file and a logo number to place your order.

*STOCK FONTS -- 16 fonts are available (see FONTS pages) to create custom text-only logos.
e Choose a stock font.
e Ourlogo department will create the logo using your text and send to you for approval.
e Note that certain fonts are all capital letters only.
e All Caps are NOT recommended for Script fonts. Our logo department will determine the
best use of the font for the text you have requested.

*YOUR ORIGINAL ARTWORK
The better the quality of image you start with, the better the finished logo!
SEND YOUR ARTWORK TO LOGOS@KATZKIN.COM

. Provide Katzkin with high-resolution, print-quality artwork, preferably a VECTOR file
(Hlustrator or .Al file, .EPS, PDF, .JPG).

J Logos need to be simplified into solid colors, no more than 6 colors per logo. Gradation,
backgrounds and textures are not possible to do with embroidery.

J Pictures of logos (on walls or car windows) will not work. Warped images, reflections and
lighting, and backgrounds can’t be removed.

J Hand drawn logos should be avoided. A graphic/digital artist can draw the logo in a
vector format for a better result. There are lots of inexpensive and quick resources
online for this.


mailto:LOGOS@KATZKIN.COM

LOGO USAGE GUIDELINES

Katzkin is not authorized to use original logos from the vehicle manufacturers (except for the Stellantis®
family of brands. See MOPAR logo book for more information).

DO NOT USE:

OEM logos: FORD / TOYOTA / GM / CHEVROLET / MAZDA / KIA / HYUNDAI / SUBARU

Vehicle model names spelled out in a font in place of the logo (F-150, Camaro, Lariat, GT, Mustang,
etc...)

Sports properties: NFL/NBA/MLB/NHL/NCAA and all affiliated Teams, names and player numbers.
TV/MOVIE ENTITIES: WB/Disney/Superman/Batman/Star Wars, etc.

Logos cannot be altered in an attempt to make them different from the original.

If a logo contains a ™ or ® Katzkin is NOT authorized to reproduce it without expressed written consent

from the trademark owner. Only when an authorized letter from the licensing department (on their
company letterhead) is present, will we consider trademarked logo usage. Contact logos@katzkin.com
for any questions regarding trademark or copyright.

Katzkin Leather reserves the right to alter or discontinue thread colors, logos, or stock fonts without
notification. Always consult with a Customer Service Representative before ordering.


mailto:logos@katzkin.com

KATZKIN EMBROIDERY FONTS

AMERICAN PURPOSE CASUAL| Helvetica Bold

Beauford Ol Enalish

COLLEGIATE Old Town

Convecta Base | Original Surfer

Curly Palatino

DISTANT GALAXY Roacewoy

Ca&wmfmz/ %;«W %, % %

e Choose a stock font.

e Our logo department will create the logo using your text and
send to you for approval.

e Note that certain fonts are all capital letters only.

e All Caps are NOT recommended for Script fonts. Our logo
department will determine the best use of the font for the
text you have requested.




AMERICAN PURPOSE CASUAL
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
123456789 |@&?

Beauford
AUBCDEFGHIGKA INNOPQRSTAUNY

VXYY abedefghijklmnopgrstuvwxyg
123456789 ! @ # $% & ™72

COLLEGIATE
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

123456789 |@#5%e " *2

Lonvecla
ABCDEFGHIJKIMNOPORS

TUVWHKYZ

abcdelfghijjikimnopgrsiuvwinyz
123456789 '@o+S%& 2




Curly
ABCDEPGHIJKLMNOPQRSTOVWXY Z

abedefghitklmnopqrstuewxyz
123456789 |@#SUAG*?

Diner Lounglj

ABCDEFGHI JKI MNOPQRSTU VWX YZ

abcdefghijKimnopqrstuvwxyz
123456789 lo#s%/g*?

DISTANT GALAXY
ABCDEF GHTJKLMNOPQRSTUV

WXYZ
123456789 W#$%"&8?




Cwardian
VBB D EFL I FHL YN O
PRRATUVN AU Y

MWW%MM%& 193456759
/@#8%- @D

Helvetica
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijkimnopqrstuvwxyz
123456789 | @#$%"&*?

Olb Enaligh

APCDEF GHIIRILMAMPOPARS
TUYPXDZ
abedefahiikimnopgrstuboxys
123456789 |@#D % N &*?




0ld Town

ABCDET GHIJKLMNOPQRETUVWEYZ
apcdefghljkimnopgrstuvwxyz
123456789 '1@#5%"6* 2

Original Surfer
ABCDEFGHIUKLMNOPQRSTO
VWXVYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqgrstuvwxyz
123456789 l@#$%"&**??

Palatino
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
123456789 @#$%"&*?




1 a c e w oy

ABRPCDEIG HIF KL W VN OP
O RSITITUWVWXYS

UL UL X Yy Z

123456789 1@#3/-&"7

Rt St S
OB DS GHIHKBMN N R IRBSFUD MV YZ,
aéaa’eé Lijelmnopgtstuvwyyz

23456789 /@B%F 77

Y ivaldi

ASBEROE ~HIIEFTIK LA
ORREROS T IL VPN YA

abedefghiklmnopgrsturways
J23456789 1@F§ 7N *?




KATZKIN EXCLUSIVE COLLECTIONS

AA8 ¢

kaitzkin

SIZE: 3.57 WIDE
CORPORATE COLORS ONLY

AA9¢

kaitzkin

SIZE: 5.5 WIDE
CORFORATE COLORS ONLY

FN4 @

: ;USCANY

GY5 @

ACCENT LINE ALWAYS 4142 (GOLDEN POFPY)
ALL ELSE CAN BE 4105 (BLACK)
OR 4118 (SNOW WHITE) ONLY

GUo%e

e

WO COLORS

GUR @

BLACK MOUNTAIN

GUS @

*

GRADE 8

T67 @

A

Tile

TWO COLORS

Ql6®

tride

M9le

SHOCKWAVE

U6l @

Tomng

TWO COLORS




AWARENESS RIBBONS

H50 ¢
\

)

\

Y

M\

4130, 4131, 4147
TOUTLINE)

H51 ¢

\

4132, 4133, 4146
TOUTLINE)

HS52 ¢

\
A

H53 ¢

\

4118, 4117, 4119
TOUTLINE)

4152, 4106, 4125
JOUTLINE)

H54 ¢

|

\

6809, 4115, 4121
{OUTLINE)

H55 ¢

VO
A

H56 ¢

4119, 4113, 4104

4096, 4097, 4109
TOUTLINE)

H57 ¢

)
'

hadhd)

4104, 4105, 4109
IOUTLINE)

H58 ¢

\

\

H59 ¢

4142, 4131, 4125
JOUTLINE)

4‘1{]5 4109

YOUTLINE)

H60 ¢

4150, 4141, 4134
OLTLINE)

H61 ¢

)
'

\

H62 ¢

ﬁ\

4116, 4105, 4096
OLTLINE)

4‘13[} 4‘151 412‘1 4130

4148, 4 1128

H64 ¢

o
s |
£ [ N

10

/ | |
4130, 4132, 4151, 4124, 4105
{UTLIRE]

N\




FLAGS and STATES

587 ¢

41121, 41132, 41113

4.75°W % 2.5°H

4105, 4118, 4121,
4130, 4132

H65 ¢

! "|II X
/ i

4121 4132

Fy h ",
4132, 4118, 4151, 4105
WOUTLIKE]

CA4 ¢

595 ¢

BRTS AT
HE FEN EREW R
EDITION

T S A B W
4151, 4113, 4130, 4113, 4105, 4132

4105, 4118, 4121, 4132

L45 ¢

%

4121 4118 4105 4132

FBl @

=7

TWO COLORS
[DUTLINE AMD FILL)

HEI ¢

prpa oy
4121,4132, 42 3,4l1s

HD9 ¢

i ]
4141, 4118

BCo®

OME COLOR
JOUTLINE ONLY)

GS8 @

[

TWO COLORS

L48 . LLSEW L H

OUTLIMNE OMLY

JPS ¢

Lol y
4121:4131_41E2,411a

Y504 ®® 15089

/ \H

11

4105,4147,4151,4118,4132




HWS ¢ JDS @

% W

4105, 4118

IN6@® T63 @

e D

OPEMN

4105 40949

OMWE COLOR WO COLORS

P94 @ PSS @

Y39 ¢

| b |
4113,4105.4132

TWO COLORS

12




Y95 @

&

OUTLINE ONLY

HQ6 ®

SEE PROCUCTION FOR COLORS

YOl @

¥

L70 @

Z05e@

%

FH5®

T COLBRS

NRS @

7\

OPEN ONE COLOR

GVoe

F66 @

PD5 @
4‘

&

v

OPEN ONE COLOR

PES @

OPEN ONE COLOR

PF§8 @

-I-

OPEN ONE COLOR

13

OPEN ONE COLOR




MV4 @

)

OPEN ONE COLOR

JG4 @

N3 @

OPEN ONE COLOR

HW4 ®

HW6 @

HW5®

SNECOLDOR

14




E06 @

TWO COLORS

FX6@

TWO COLORS 4" WIDE

G64 @

011 @

B41¢

f\

L12 @

=5

E20 @

ONE COLOR
[OUTLINE OMNLY)

ONE COLOR

R86 oo 11229

BG3@

&>

YO8 @

E0O @

;Lhm

4122, 4118, 4115,4145, 4118

4203, 4145, 4141, 4202, 4105

393 ¢

“-:..-9';.L i (

4118, 4119, 4120,
4134, 4109, 4105

15




CS6@

N

OME COLOR

EUS®

WO COLORS

ES2 @

E22 @

EV5@e

OME COLOR

[OMLY WHAT APPEARS IN BLACK)

AUS¢

' 1er "h. \‘\

4125 4122 44’3[) 4118, 41[}5

Z58 @

TWO COLORS

829@

MﬁLﬂE%AIL

KF6 @

ﬂ,ﬁf: AN
&r.&

! |
4125, 4132, 4118, 4105
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EDITION SELECTIONS

036 @

imitid Edite

538 @

LIMITED

585@

SIGNA TURE EDYTIOV

KP2 e

5.5" WIOE

HM7@

EXPRESS

245 @

PREMIUM EDITION

KP3 @

LINMITED EBITION

5.5" WIDE

726 @

Plolinwm Edilion

651 @

254 @

Bl§ @

LIMITED
EDITION

125 @

Les @wm Edilion

851 @

AMERICA

635 @

Sremier Edition

17

323 @

Special Edit




268 @

333 @

18




DEBOSSED

_OGOS

D02

D04

D11

D06

D12

D16

D14

D17

D20

D18

D21

D31

19

D73




katzkin

EMBROIDERY THRE

o i

AUTOMOT!VE LEATHER

PINK BROWN VIOLET

4148 4122 4227
SHERBET ESPRESSO PURPLE
4222 4140 4116
RASPBERRY DARK BROWN TULIP
4230 4209 4226

DARK MAROON ARMY CARBONDALE
4146 4202 4206

CANDY APPLE HARBOR GREEN GREY WOOL
4205 4141 4212

RED IRISH GREEN AGED CHARCOAL

4132 4150 4201

TERRA COTTA LIGHT KELLY MAGNESIUM
4225 4214 4216

AUBURN MEADOW OTTER GRAY

4136 4172 4219
WILDFIRE PEAPOD GULL
4178 4174 4213
COPPERHEAD LEAF SATURN GRAY
4228 4215 4119
HONEYSUCKLE PARROT CLOUD
4177 4220 4113

GOLDEN POPPY SAGE TWILIGHT
4142 4218 4097

ORANGE TURQUOISE METAL

4176 4180 4112
GOLDENROD | MARINE CHARCOAL
4211 [ 4217 4109
SUNSHINE BAHAMA BLACK CHROME
4223 4231 4091

BUTTER PARIS BLUE SMOKEY

4101 4145 4098

BEIGE LAKE BLUE BLACK

4203 4124 4105
PISTACHIO SLATE BLUE SNOW WHITE
4221 4115 4118
SEASHELL IMPERIAL BLUE EGGSHELL
4102 4121 4117

FRENCH TOAST BALTIC BLUE BRONZE
4210 4200 4204

WICKER FIRE BLUE COPPER

4125 4171 4208

SAND DUNE SURF BLUE TEMPLE GOLD
4126 4229 4224
CHOCOLATE NAVY TH GOLD
4207 4137 4152

DO NOT USE THIS DIGITAL VERSION FOR COLOR MATCHING. ALWAYS REFER TO THE ACTUAL EMBROIDERY THREAD CHART.




Adobe

Alabaster
Amaretto (Tuscany)
Ash

Atlantic

Autumn

Bahama

Bamboo

Beach

Beige

Bermuda

Biscuit

Bisque

Black

Blue

Bone

Bourbon (Tuscany)
Bristol

Camel

Canvas

Cardinal

Cement

Charcoal
Chocolate (Suedezkin)
Cobalt

Coffee

Cognac

Cream

Dark Brown

Dark Graphite
Dark Slate (Suedezkin)
Desert

Doeskin

Dove Grey
Driftwood

Dune

Electric Lime
Fawn

Flannel (Tuscany)
Fog (Suedezkin)
Fossil

Frost

Granite (Tuscany)
Graphite

Grey

Havana (Tuscany)
Heather (Suedezkin)
Hyper Yellow

Ice Grey

Ink (Tuscany)
Ivory

Java

Lapis

Light Grey

Lunar Grey

4203
4117
4209
4213
4098
4125
4231
4203
4206
4126
4200
4203
4203
4105
4098
4117
4209
4221
4125
4206
4205
4113
4091
4209
4121
4140
4209
4203
4140
4105
4109
4206
4125
4113
4212
4206
4174
4206
4201
4113
4113
4113
4201
4091
4213
4140
4119
4223
4201
4105
4203
4140
4201
4201
4216

www.katzkin.com | 323.725.1243

Mahogany

Mango (Suedezkin)
Maraschino (Tuscany)
Medium Red
Midnight (Tuscany)
Mist Grey

Nutmeg

Oatmeal (Tuscany)
Olive

Orange

Pacific

Palomino (Tuscany)
Parchment

Pearl

Pebble

Pewter (Tuscany)
Pink (Suedezkin)
Platinum

Puddy

Pumice

Purple

Raven (Suedezkin)
Red

Salsa

Sandalwood (Suedezkin)
Sandstone
Sapphire (Suedezkin)
Scarlet (Suedezkin)
Screaming Green
Shale

Silver

Slate

Smoke

Sterling (Tuscany)
Stone

Storm (Tuscany)
Sunrise

Tan

Tangerine

Teak

Vanilla

Walnut

CONTRAST STITCH
THREAD COLORS
BCDA Green

Citrus Orange
Copperhead
Evergreen

Neon Green

Old Gold
Raspberry
Remington Green
Scarab

Surf Blue

©JULY 2022 Katzkin Leather, Inc.

EMBROIDERY THREAD RECOMMENDATIONS
FOR KATZKIN MATERIAL & STITCH COLORS

4209
4177
4205
4128
4105
4201
4126
4203
4202
4142
4121
4125
4203
4117
4212
4213
4148
4201
4206
4097
4227
4105
4205
4132
4117
4203
4121
4205
4174
4206
4219
4206
4201
4201
4201
4091
4223
4125
4225
4126
4203
4122

4174
4176
4228
4141
4220
4152
4230
4150
4180
4229
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